
XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BULA Lukáš FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2011
2 TRUSEVITŠ Gleb SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2014
3 FISHER TED PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2011
4 MARSH BOBBY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2012
5 WOO HEI LIM JAYDEN PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2011
6 BARTH Alois MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2013
7 FALK Milo KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 01.01.2011
8 MCMANUS Eric MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2011
9 OVERLANDER NIKOLAS CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2013
10 SCHMIERER Ben FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2011
11 GROLLIOS ARISTOTELIS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2011
12 NESTORAS ANDREAS APOLLON FENCING CLUB GRE 01.01.2011
13 DECSI HUNOR KVSE HUN 01.01.2012
14 IVANOVS Bruno SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2013
15 KRAVCOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2011
16 PASHKEVICH Teo SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2011
17 SOTNIKS Mihails SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2012
18 BIAŁOŻYŃSKI JAN MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 15.02.2011
19 BIELEWICZ Ludwik PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 21.03.2012
20 BOGUCKI Bartosz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 28.10.2011
21 CHOJNACKI Serafin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 16.12.2011
22 GAWLE Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 20.07.2011
23 GWOŹDZIŃSKI Tomasz DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 28.03.2011
24 IWASZKO Karol UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 06.05.2011
25 KACZOROWSKI Henryk KS KARABELA POL 01.12.2011
26 KAMIŃSKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 05.04.2011
27 KAMIŃSKI Błażej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 13.03.2013
28 KOCZWARA Iwo KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 05.05.2011
29 KOKORNIAK Antoni UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 31.03.2011
30 KOSTARSKI Aleksander AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28.04.2013
31 KOSTARSKI Mikołaj AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25.06.2014
32 NOWICKI Yaromir O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 09.02.2011
33 RUSJAN Ryszard MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 23.12.2011
34 RUSZKOWSKI Marcin UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 19.05.2011
35 RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian KS KARABELA POL 24.05.2012
36 SAK Fryderyk PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 23.06.2013
37 STOKOWSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 08.05.2013
38 WIECZOREK Antoni ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 07.02.2012
39 WÓJCIK Antoni UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 27.09.2011
40 ZARĘBA Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 01.01.2013



6 pools
2 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
28 (70,00% of 40) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RUSZKOWSKI Marcin UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL
2 FALK Milo KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER
3 KOCZWARA Iwo KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
4 WÓJCIK Antoni UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL
5 KAMIŃSKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
6 GWOŹDZIŃSKI Tomasz DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL
7 SAK Fryderyk PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL
8 FISHER TED PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
9 OVERLANDER NIKOLAS CTG KOBELNZ GER
10 RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian KS KARABELA POL
11 BIAŁOŻYŃSKI JAN MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
12 PASHKEVICH Teo SALVO FC LAT
13 BARTH Alois MTV MAINZ GER
14 STOKOWSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
15 CHOJNACKI Serafin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
16 GROLLIOS ARISTOTELIS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE
17 NESTORAS ANDREAS APOLLON FENCING CLUB GRE
18 BOGUCKI Bartosz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
19 SCHMIERER Ben FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
20 IWASZKO Karol UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL
21 KOSTARSKI Mikołaj AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
22 MARSH BOBBY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
23 KOKORNIAK Antoni UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
24 SOTNIKS Mihails SALVO FC LAT
25 KAMIŃSKI Błażej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
26 KOSTARSKI Aleksander AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
27 BULA Lukáš FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE
28 KACZOROWSKI Henryk KS KARABELA POL
29 TRUSEVITŠ Gleb SBSK DRAAKON EST
30 IVANOVS Bruno SALVO FC LAT
31 MCMANUS Eric MTV MAINZ GER
32 DECSI HUNOR KVSE HUN
33 ZARĘBA Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
34 KRAVCOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT
35 NOWICKI Yaromir O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL
36 WIECZOREK Antoni ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
37 BIELEWICZ Ludwik PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL
38 WOO HEI LIM JAYDEN PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR
39 GAWLE Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
40 RUSJAN Ryszard MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4
Referee(s):

KAMIŃSKI Błażej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

PASHKEVICH Teo SALVO FC / LAT

RUSZKOWSKI Marcin UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI  
LUBLIN / POL

KOSTARSKI Aleksander AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BIELEWICZ Ludwik PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK  
BIAŁYSTOK / POL

WOO HEI LIM JAYDEN PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

BARTH Alois MTV MAINZ / GER

Strip 12
Referee(s):

WIECZOREK Antoni ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

BIAŁOŻYŃSKI JAN MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA /  
POL

STOKOWSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SOTNIKS Mihails SALVO FC / LAT

KOKORNIAK Antoni UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

FALK Milo KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN / GER

Strip 7
Referee(s):

NOWICKI Yaromir O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ / POL

MARSH BOBBY PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

CHOJNACKI Serafin AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

BULA Lukáš FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

KOCZWARA Iwo KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE / POL

RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian KS KARABELA / POL



Strip 6
Referee(s):

KOSTARSKI Mikołaj AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KACZOROWSKI Henryk KS KARABELA / POL

GROLLIOS ARISTOTELIS ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

GAWLE Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

KRAVCOVS Andrej SALVO FC / LAT

WÓJCIK Antoni UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI  
LUBLIN / POL

OVERLANDER NIKOLAS CTG KOBELNZ / GER

Strip 9
Referee(s):

IWASZKO Karol UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI  
LUBLIN / POL

NESTORAS ANDREAS APOLLON FENCING CLUB / GRE

TRUSEVITŠ Gleb SBSK DRAAKON / EST

ZARĘBA Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

FISHER TED PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

KAMIŃSKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

MCMANUS Eric MTV MAINZ / GER

Strip 11
Referee(s):

SCHMIERER Ben FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH  
KÜNZELSAU / GER

BOGUCKI Bartosz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

RUSJAN Ryszard MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA /  
POL

SAK Fryderyk PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK  
BIAŁYSTOK / POL

GWOŹDZIŃSKI Tomasz DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

DECSI HUNOR KVSE / HUN

IVANOVS Bruno SALVO FC / LAT
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Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FISHER TED PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 6 1,00 24 4 +20 Advanced
2 SCHMIERER Ben FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 6 1,00 24 6 +18 Advanced
3 WOO HEI LIM JAYDEN PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 6 1,00 24 9 +15 Advanced
4 BULA Lukáš FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 5 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
5 DECSI HUNOR KVSE HUN 5 0,83 23 6 +17 Advanced
6 KAMIŃSKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 5 0,83 20 6 +14 Advanced
7 WÓJCIK Antoni UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 5 0,83 22 12 +10 Advanced
8T BIELEWICZ Ludwik PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 5 0,83 20 11 +9 Advanced
8T GROLLIOS ARISTOTELIS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 5 0,83 20 11 +9 Advanced
10 BIAŁOŻYŃSKI JAN MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 4 0,80 18 4 +14 Advanced
11 MARSH BOBBY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 4 0,80 17 9 +8 Advanced
12 KRAVCOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 4 0,67 21 12 +9 Advanced
13 KACZOROWSKI Henryk KS KARABELA POL 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
14 RUSZKOWSKI Marcin UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 4 0,67 19 15 +4 Advanced
15 IWASZKO Karol UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 4 0,67 17 14 +3 Advanced
16 KOKORNIAK Antoni UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 3 0,60 16 11 +5 Advanced
17 FALK Milo KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 3 0,60 15 11 +4 Advanced
18 WIECZOREK Antoni ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 3 0,60 15 15 0 Advanced
19 CHOJNACKI Serafin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,60 14 14 0 Advanced
20 NESTORAS ANDREAS APOLLON FENCING CLUB GRE 3 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
21 GWOŹDZIŃSKI Tomasz DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 3 0,50 16 14 +2 Advanced
22 BOGUCKI Bartosz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 3 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
23 IVANOVS Bruno SALVO FC LAT 3 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
24 KOSTARSKI Aleksander AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 16 19 -3 Advanced
25 RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian KS KARABELA POL 2 0,40 14 14 0 Advanced
26 STOKOWSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 0,40 9 16 -7 Advanced
27 BARTH Alois MTV MAINZ GER 2 0,33 17 20 -3 Advanced
28 OVERLANDER NIKOLAS CTG KOBELNZ GER 2 0,33 13 16 -3 Advanced
29 NOWICKI Yaromir O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1 0,20 6 19 -13 Eliminated
30 PASHKEVICH Teo SALVO FC LAT 1 0,17 15 21 -6 Eliminated
31 GAWLE Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 1 0,17 9 21 -12 Eliminated
32 ZARĘBA Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 0,17 10 23 -13 Eliminated
33 MCMANUS Eric MTV MAINZ GER 1 0,17 9 22 -13 Eliminated
34 SAK Fryderyk PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 0,17 6 20 -14 Eliminated
35 TRUSEVITŠ Gleb SBSK DRAAKON EST 1 0,17 7 22 -15 Eliminated
36 KOCZWARA Iwo KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
37 KAMIŃSKI Błażej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Eliminated
38 SOTNIKS Mihails SALVO FC LAT 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
39T KOSTARSKI Mikołaj AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 3 24 -21 Eliminated
39T RUSJAN Ryszard MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 0 0,00 3 24 -21 Eliminated
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PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN / GER

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN / POL

PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

(25) RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian
KS KARABELA / POL

ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

KVSE / HUN

CTG KOBELNZ / GER

DRAGON ŁÓDŹ / POL

SALVO FC / LAT

KS KARABELA / POL

APOLLON FENCING CLUB / GRE

FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA / CZE

PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN / POL

PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

MTV MAINZ / GER

UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN / POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

SALVO FC / LAT

MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA / POL

UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN / POL

ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY / POL

FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER
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KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN / GER

ARIS THESSALONIKI / GRE

KVSE / HUN

APOLLON FENCING CLUB / GRE

PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

PAUL DAVIS FENCING / GBR

MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA / POL

FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WOO HEI LIM JAYDEN PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2011
2 DECSI HUNOR KVSE HUN 01.01.2012
3T GROLLIOS ARISTOTELIS ARIS THESSALONIKI GRE 01.01.2011
3T BIAŁOŻYŃSKI JAN MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 15.02.2011
5 SCHMIERER Ben FECHT-CLUB WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2011
6 MARSH BOBBY PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2012
7 FALK Milo KTF LUITPOLD MÜNCHEN GER 01.01.2011
8 NESTORAS ANDREAS APOLLON FENCING CLUB GRE 01.01.2011
9 FISHER TED PAUL DAVIS FENCING GBR 01.01.2011
10 BULA Lukáš FENCING CLUB HOUSTKA CZE 01.01.2011
11 KAMIŃSKI Bartłomiej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 05.04.2011
12 WÓJCIK Antoni UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 27.09.2011
13 BIELEWICZ Ludwik PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 21.03.2012
14 KRAVCOVS Andrej SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2011
15 IWASZKO Karol UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 06.05.2011
16 CHOJNACKI Serafin AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 16.12.2011
17 KACZOROWSKI Henryk KS KARABELA POL 01.12.2011
18 RUSZKOWSKI Marcin UKS AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI LUBLIN POL 19.05.2011
19 KOKORNIAK Antoni UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 31.03.2011
20 WIECZOREK Antoni ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 07.02.2012
21 GWOŹDZIŃSKI Tomasz DRAGON ŁÓDŹ POL 28.03.2011
22 BOGUCKI Bartosz UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 28.10.2011
23 IVANOVS Bruno SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2013
24 KOSTARSKI Aleksander AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28.04.2013
25 RZEMIENIUK Maksymilian KS KARABELA POL 24.05.2012
26 STOKOWSKI Dominik AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 08.05.2013
27 BARTH Alois MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2013
28 OVERLANDER NIKOLAS CTG KOBELNZ GER 01.01.2013
29 NOWICKI Yaromir O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 09.02.2011
30 PASHKEVICH Teo SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2011
31 GAWLE Jakub ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 20.07.2011
32 ZARĘBA Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 01.01.2013
33 MCMANUS Eric MTV MAINZ GER 01.01.2011
34 SAK Fryderyk PTS JAGIELLOŃCZYK BIAŁYSTOK POL 23.06.2013
35 TRUSEVITŠ Gleb SBSK DRAAKON EST 01.01.2014
36 KOCZWARA Iwo KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 05.05.2011
37 KAMIŃSKI Błażej UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 13.03.2013
38 SOTNIKS Mihails SALVO FC LAT 01.01.2012
39T KOSTARSKI Mikołaj AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 25.06.2014
39T RUSJAN Ryszard MUKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 23.12.2011



XS
Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 13 czerwca 2022 - 13:00
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Name Division Country PZS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


